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WICKERSLEY HEALTH CENTRE C87015 EMIS 7024 667 46.4% 46.5% 46.6% 3273 258 3.7% 0 47% 3272 860 12.2% 0 3285 46.8% 4

MARKET SURGERY C87029 EMIS 11339 1077 33.1% 33.6% 33.8% 3833 650 5.7% 0 34% 3830 1012 8.9% 0 3912 34.5% 27

STAG MEDICAL CENTRE C87007 TPP 11540 1096 29.0% 29.1% 29.3% 3386 100 0.9% 0 29% 3375 732 6.3% 0 3396 29.4% 24

GATEWAY PRIMARY CARE C87622 TPP 7258 690 24.2% 24.1% 24.0% 1745 101 1.4% 0 24% 1743 166 2.3% 0 1745 24.0% 4

BLYTH ROAD MEDICAL CENTRE C87616 TPP 5993 569 23.0% 23.3% 23.5% 1410 112 1.9% 0 23% 1405 162 2.7% 0 1410 23.5% 9

TREETON MEDICAL CENTRE C87014 TPP 6525 620 19.7% 21.0% 21.8% 1425 97 1.5% 0 22% 1431 611 9.4% 0 1434 22.0% 60

CROWN STREET SURGERY C87030 TPP 9094 864 18.2% 19.1% 20.0% 1819 208 2.3% 0 20% 1821 705 7.8% 0 1821 20.0% 83

RAWMARSH HEALTH CENTRE C87024 TPP 4006 381 18.4% 18.6% 18.8% 754 386 9.6% 0 19% 753 142 3.5% 0 754 18.8% 10

MORTHEN ROAD GROUP PRACTICE C87016 EMIS 11409 1084 18.0% 18.3% 18.3% 2093 138 1.2% 0 18% 2093 397 3.5% 0 2100 18.4% 11

GREENSIDE SURGERY C87020 TPP 5852 556 15.8% 15.9% 16.1% 944 60 1.0% 0 16% 945 184 3.1% 0 960 16.4% 14

ST ANN'S MEDICAL CENTRE C87005 EMIS 17733 1685 14.8% 15.7% 16.1% 2861 488 2.8% 0 16% 2848 1284 7.2% 0 2865 16.2% 79

CLIFTON MEDICAL CENTRE C87017 EMIS 13367 1270 14.8% 15.5% 15.8% 2116 90 0.7% 0 16% 2121 904 6.8% 0 2143 16.0% 44

SWALLOWNEST HEALTH CENTRE C87008 TPP 16542 1571 14.6% 14.8% 14.9% 2460 542 3.3% 0 15% 2460 500 3.0% 0 2460 14.9% 14

MANOR FIELD SURGERY C87620 TPP 6462 614 14.1% 14.1% 14.1% 908 79 1.2% 0 14% 933 200 3.1% 0 933 14.4% -3 

HIGH STREET SURGERY C87018 EMIS 7930 753 12.8% 13.0% 13.1% 1035 59 0.7% 0 13% 1034 316 4.0% 0 1042 13.1% 7

BRINSWORTH MEDICAL CENTRE C87009 EMIS 9866 937 11.7% 12.1% 12.0% 1184 109 1.1% 0 12% 1178 245 2.5% 0 1188 12.0% -1 

VILLAGE SURGERY C87022 TPP 7328 696 10.2% 10.7% 11.2% 820 96 1.3% 0 11% 803 192 2.6% 0 830 11.3% 40

DINNINGTON GROUP PRACTICE C87002 TPP 20835 1979 10.4% 10.8% 11.2% 2341 280 1.3% 0 11% 2343 739 3.5% 0 2344 11.3% 90

QUEEN'S MEDICAL CENTRE C87606 TPP 1530 145 11.2% 11.1% 11.1% 170 15 1.0% 0 11% 170 36 2.4% 0 170 11.1% 0

WOODSTOCK BOWER GROUP PRACTICE C87003 EMIS 11297 1073 8.5% 8.8% 9.0% 1020 89 0.8% 53 7% 775 421 3.7% 298 1036 9.2% 26

KIVETON PARK MEDICAL PRACTICE C87004 EMIS 11370 1080 7.5% 7.7% 7.8% 889 160 1.4% 191 8% 890 309 2.7% 190 897 7.9% 17

BROOM VALLEY ROAD SURGERY C87621 TPP 1802 171 2.4% 3.2% 7.9% 142 9 0.5% 29 8% 142 0 0.0% 29 142 7.9% 85

THE MAGNA GROUP PRACTICE C87006 TPP 10976 1043 7.4% 7.5% 7.6% 829 6 0.1% 214 8% 845 200 1.8% 198 847 7.7% 10

GREASBROUGH MEDICAL CENTRE C87603 TPP 3381 321 6.9% 7.2% 7.3% 247 3 0.1% 74 7% 247 120 3.5% 74 247 7.3% 5

BROOKFIELD SURGERY C87023 TPP 2095 199 6.6% 7.1% 7.3% 152 4 0.2% 47 7% 152 32 1.5% 47 152 7.3% 4

BROOM LANE MEDICAL CENTRE C87012 TPP 13035 1238 6.1% 6.2% 6.4% 832 16 0.1% 406 6% 833 253 1.9% 405 835 6.4% 19

YORK ROAD SURGERY C87010 TPP 4637 441 5.5% 5.8% 6.4% 295 21 0.5% 146 6% 295 57 1.2% 146 296 6.4% 28

PARKGATE MEDICAL CENTRE C87013 TPP 6186 588 4.9% 5.1% 5.2% 321 2 0.0% 267 5% 322 61 1.0% 266 322 5.2% 7

THORPE HESLEY SURGERY C87604 EMIS 5742 545 0.5% 0.7% 2.9% 168 14 0.2% 377 3% 155 30 0.5% 390 169 2.9% 127

SHAKESPEARE ROAD SURGERY C87608 TPP 5359 509 2.2% 2.3% 2.4% 128 74 1.4% 381 2% 127 4 0.1% 382 128 2.4% 4

DR SHRIVASTAVA'S PRACTICE C87031 TPP 3224 306 2.1% 2.1% 2.1% 68 0 0.0% 238 2% 68 9 0.3% 238 68 2.1% 0
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THORPE HESLEY SURGERY C87604 127

DINNINGTON GROUP PRACTICE C87002 90

BROOM VALLEY ROAD SURGERY C87621 85

CROWN STREET SURGERY C87030 83

ST ANN'S MEDICAL CENTRE C87005 79

TREETON MEDICAL CENTRE C87014 60

CLIFTON MEDICAL CENTRE C87017 44

VILLAGE SURGERY C87022 40

YORK ROAD SURGERY C87010 28

MARKET SURGERY C87029 27

WOODSTOCK BOWER GROUP PRACTICE C87003 26

STAG MEDICAL CENTRE C87007 24

BROOM LANE MEDICAL CENTRE C87012 19

KIVETON PARK MEDICAL PRACTICE C87004 17

GREENSIDE SURGERY C87020 14

SWALLOWNEST HEALTH CENTRE C87008 14

MORTHEN ROAD GROUP PRACTICE C87016 11

RAWMARSH HEALTH CENTRE C87024 10

THE MAGNA GROUP PRACTICE C87006 10

BLYTH ROAD MEDICAL CENTRE C87616 9

HIGH STREET SURGERY C87018 7

PARKGATE MEDICAL CENTRE C87013 7

GREASBROUGH MEDICAL CENTRE C87603 5
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GREASBROUGH MEDICAL CENTRE C87603 5

WICKERSLEY HEALTH CENTRE C87015 4

GATEWAY PRIMARY CARE C87622 4

BROOKFIELD SURGERY C87023 4

SHAKESPEARE ROAD SURGERY C87608 4

QUEEN'S MEDICAL CENTRE C87606 0

DR SHRIVASTAVA'S PRACTICE C87031 0

BRINSWORTH MEDICAL CENTRE C87009 -1 

MANOR FIELD SURGERY C87620 -3 


